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Entity#:

Filing Type:
Original Filing Date:

Location:

Business Name:

Status:

Exp. Date:

189791

CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT
06/02/1945

COLUMBUS

CHILDHOOD LEAGUE, INC.

Active

09/25/2025

Agent/Registrant Information

PAULA LITTON

674 CLEVELAND AVENUE
COLUMBUS OH 43215

07/24/2019

Active

Filings
Filing Type Date of Filing
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT 06/02/1945
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 11/25/1959
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 11/25/1959
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 06/24/1964
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 06/08/1971
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 01/06/1977
MISCELLANEOUS FILING 12/22/1977
SERVICE MARK RENEWAL 11/13/1979
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 04/20/1984
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 04/20/1984
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES 11/13/1987
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Document ID

V498 0325
B130_1329
B130_1329
B363 0111
B745_0880
E232_0197
E359 1444
G279_1029
F451_0499
F451_0499

G279_1019
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SERVICE MARK RENEWAL

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
TRADE NAME RENEWAL

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
TRADE NAME RENEWAL

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name Effective Date

CHILDHOOD LEAGUE
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11/13/1987
03/04/1988
11/23/1992
12/21/1992
09/08/1997
10/17/1997
06/17/2002
08/15/2002
04/16/2007
04/17/2007
05/07/2007
06/19/2009
02/04/2010
02/01/2011
07/31/2014
10/01/2015
01/13/2016
07/24/2019
07/24/2019
09/14/2020
09/25/2020
07/23/2024

05/26/2025

11/13/1987

G279_1025
G340_0071

000000060729
H501_0302

000000060730
6061_0084

200216801277
200222702056
200710653290
200710800928
200712902568
200917400464
201003600089
201103300124
201421601290
201527400106
201601403216
201920500542
201920500688
202025800238
202026901534
202420502588

202514600068
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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 3rd of June, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate

Py
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