Tue Jun 03 2025



Entity#: 189791

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 06/02/1945

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: CHILDHOOD LEAGUE, INC.

Status: Active

Exp. Date: 09/25/2025

Agent/Registrant Information

PAULA LITTON 674 CLEVELAND AVENUE COLUMBUS OH 43215 07/24/2019 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT	06/02/1945	V498_0325
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	11/25/1959	B130_1329
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	11/25/1959	B130_1329
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	06/24/1964	B363_0111
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	06/08/1971	B745_0880
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	01/06/1977	E232_0197
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	12/22/1977	E359_1444
SERVICE MARK RENEWAL	11/13/1979	G279_1029
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	04/20/1984	F451_0499
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	04/20/1984	F451_0499
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	11/13/1987	G279_1019



Tue Jun 03 2025

SERVICE MARK RENEWAL	11/13/1987	G279_1025
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	03/04/1988	G340_0071
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	11/23/1992	000000060729
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	12/21/1992	H501_0302
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	09/08/1997	000000060730
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	10/17/1997	6061_0084
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	06/17/2002	200216801277
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	08/15/2002	200222702056
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	04/16/2007	200710653290
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	04/17/2007	200710800928
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	05/07/2007	200712902568
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	06/19/2009	200917400464
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	02/04/2010	201003600089
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	02/01/2011	201103300124
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	07/31/2014	201421601290
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	10/01/2015	201527400106
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	01/13/2016	201601403216
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	07/24/2019	201920500542
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	07/24/2019	201920500688
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	09/14/2020	202025800238
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	09/25/2020	202026901534
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	07/23/2024	202420502588
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	05/26/2025	202514600068

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name	Effective Date
CHILDHOOD LEAGUE	11/13/1987



Tue Jun 03 2025

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 3rd of June, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State